
 
 
 

 
The following is the 2026 Hospice of the Northwest Operations Council meeting 
schedule. Zoom information will be included on the Notice/Agenda when posted.  
 
 

Regular Operations Council Meetings 

Date Day Time 

January 26 Monday 9:30 a.m. 

February 23 Monday 9:30 a.m. 

March 23 Monday 9:30 a.m. 

April 27 Monday 9:30 a.m. 

May 18* Monday 9:30 a.m. 

June 22 Monday 9:30 a.m. 

July 27 Monday 9:30 a.m. 

August 24 Monday 9:30 a.m. 

September 28 Monday 9:30 a.m. 

October 26 Monday 9:30 a.m. 

November 30* Monday 9:30 a.m. 

December 28 Monday 9:30 a.m. 

 
* Meeting other than 4th Monday. 
 


